
FISHER FOLK REGISTERED IN FUND BOARD 2020 
 

 
 

Sl No 

Districts 
Active Fishermen Total Active 

Fishermen 
Allied Workers Grand Total 

Marine Inland 

1 Thiruvananthapuram 55993 98 56091 3481 324742 

2 Kollam 19040 8034 27074 17568 589912 

3 Pathanamthitta 0 222 222 241 545270 

4 Alappuzha 27203 17251 44454 27334 544807 

5 Kottayam 0 5158 5158 847 473019 

6 Idukki 0 244 244 93 467014 

7 Ernakulam 13029 12810 25839 16421 466677 

8 Thrissur 5581 1435 7016 2664 424417 

9 Palakkad 0 502 502 360 414737 

10 Malappuram 32718 1477 34195 2637 413875 

11 Kozhikode 20259 1601 21860 9802 377043 

12 Wayanad 0 27 27 322 345381 

13 Kannur 4987 1614 6601 1758 345032 

14 Kasaragod 10390 538 10928 1003 336673 

 
TOTAL 189200 51011 240211 84531 324742 
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